Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections
Monthly Report
6/1/2017 through 6/30/2017

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings
40 40
0
1 1
2
0
0
4 4
7 7
4 4
17 17
85 85
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
# Permits # Buildings
9 9
66 66
1 1
84 84
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS
# Permits # Buildings
25 25
96 96
100 100
12 12
21 21
0
0
10 10
0
264 264
433 433
1,211
247
55
262
197

1,972

Valuations

$9,365,500.00

$240,900.00
$12,812,500.00

$14,450.00
$270,229.00
$43,000.00
$235,749.77
$22,982,328.77

Valuations

$234,292.00
$438,343.25

$50,000.00
$124,979.00
$847,614.25

Valuations

$119,810.00
$903,922.26
$604,122.85
$19,604.00
$31,057.00

$32,888.00

$1,711,404.11
$25,541,347.13
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Fees

$103,177.48

$9,041.99
$53,267.25

$2,300.12
$4,925.86
$1,154.22
$9,381.22
$183,248.14

Fees

$8,749.16
$12,974.35
$354.33
$3,196.36
$25,274.20

Fees

$4,955.30
$23,821.61
$8,726.25
$883.22
$2,007.98

$1,463.96

$41,858.32
$250,380.66



