Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report 6/1/2017 through 6/30/2017

NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Single Family Subtotals	40	40	\$9,365,500.00	\$103,177.48
Multi Family Subtotals	0		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	11	11	\$240,900.00	\$9,041.99
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	2	2	\$12,812,500.00	\$53,267.25
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0		. , ,	. ,
Public Buildings Subtotals	0			
Demolitions Subtotals	4	4	\$14,450.00	\$2,300.12
Swimming Pools Subtotals	7	7	\$270,229.00	\$4,925.86
Signs Subtotals	4	4	\$43,000.00	\$1,154.22
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	17	17	\$235,749.77	\$9,381.22
SUB TOTAL	85	85	\$22,982,328.77	\$183,248.14
	ALTERATIONS A	AND ADDITIONS		
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
SFD Additions Subtotals	9	9	\$234,292.00	\$8,749.16
SFD Alterations Subtotals	66	66	\$438,343.25	\$12,974.35
Commercial Additions Subtotals	1	1	\$50,000.00	\$354.33
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	8	8	\$124,979.00	\$3,196.36
SUB TOTAL	84	84	\$847,614.25	\$25,274.20
VELO	CITY HALL/QUICK T	URN/EXPRESS PER	MITS	
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Siding Subtotals	25	25	\$119,810.00	\$4,955.30
Roofing Subtotals	96	96	\$903,922.26	\$23,821.61
Mechanical Subtotals	100	100	\$604,122.85	\$8,726.25
Electrical Subtotals	12	12	\$19,604.00	\$883.22
Plumbing Subtotals	21	21	\$31,057.00	\$2,007.98
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	0			
Gas Subtotals	0			
Doors and Windows Subtotals	10	10	\$32,888.00	\$1,463.96
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	264	264	\$1,711,404.11	\$41,858.32
TOTAL	433	433	\$25,541,347.13	\$250,380.66
INSPECTIONS				
Building Subtotals	1,211			
Dunung Subtotals	1,211			

247

55

262

197

1,972

Electrical Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Gas Subtotals

Total